
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

B-109. Exam Schedule

Wed, 13 May 11:05 — 13:30 ATT Diffraction Methods in Materials Science  S15-105  Skrytnyy V.I.
Thu, 14 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Modern Concepts in the Structure of Materials  S15-105  Isaenkova M.G.
Wed, 27 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Diffraction Methods in Materials Science  S15-105  Skrytnyy V.I.
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Experimental Methods of Materials Science  M19-197  Dzhumaev P.S.,

Isaenkova M.G.
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Nuclear Fuel Materials  M19-108  Tenishev A.V.
Thu, 04 Jun 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Introduction to phase transformation kinetics (part 1)  M19-108  Umantsev A.,

Nazarov A.V.
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Condensed-matter physics  B17-103  Isaenkova M.G.
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Numeric Modeling and Analysis (Specialized Packages)  M19-100, M19-106,

M19-108, M19-165  Krymskaya O.A.
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Fuel Materials  M19-108  Tenishev A.V.
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Methods of Materials Science  M19-197  Dzhumaev P.S.,

Isaenkova M.G.
Thu, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Modern Concepts in the Structure of Materials  M19-108  Isaenkova M.G.
Fri, 03 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functional Materials for Power Engineering  M19-108  Ivanitskaya E.A.,

Venkatachalapathu V.


